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 SUMMER  PROGRAM 
 Wollondilly Vacation Care 
 66 Menangle Street, Picton 
 
 Thursday 17 Dec 2020 – Wednesday 27 Jan 2021 
  

 

 

   Thursday 17/12/20 Friday 18/12/20 

    Hession Xmas 
Craft 

 Sand Art 

 Macramé Santa 
Ornament 

 Xmas Craft 

Monday 21/12/20 Tuesday 22/12/20 Wednesday 23/12/20 Thursday 24/12/19 Friday 25/12/20 

 Xmas Pastry 
Brush Ornament  

 Xmas Beaded 
Santa 

 Xmas Sun catcher 
 Xmas Placemats 

 

 Xmas Cookies With 
Sandra 

 Xmas Movie 
Afternoon/Popcorn  

 CLOSED  CLOSED 
 

Monday 28/12/20 Tuesday 29/12/20 Wednesday 30/12/20 Thursday 31/12/20     Friday 1/1/21 

 CLOSED 
 

 
 

 CLOSED 
 

 CLOSED 
 

 CLOSED  CLOSED 

Monday 4/1/21 Tuesday 5/1/21 Wednesday 6/1/21 Thursday 7/1/21     Friday 8/1/21 

 Design Your Own 
Jigsaw Puzzle 

 Decorate A Mug 
 

 Tennis – Picton 
Courts  

 Make Your Own 
Slime 

 

 Botanical Gardens 
Nature Trail/Hunt 

 Lunch At The 
Gardens 

 Natural Material 
Weaving 

 

 Hume Oval 
 Paperclip 

Jewellery 
 

 Make A Galaxy Jar  
 Cooking With 

Sandra 
 

Monday 11/1/21 Tuesday 12/1/21 Wednesday 13/1/21 Thursday 14/1/21     Friday 15/1/21 

 Cooking With 
Cheryl 

 Make A Mobile 
 

 Shrink Art Charms 
 Sand Art 

 

 Hume Oval 
 Melty Beads 

 

 Wooden Clocks 
 Colouring Page 

Decorative Plate 
 

 Craft Stick 
Construction 

 Design A Key Tag 
 

Monday 18/1/21 Tuesday 19/1/21 Wednesday 20/1/21 Thursday 21/1/21     Friday 22/1/21 

 Scratch Spiral Art 
 Beading 

 

 Hume Oval  
 Paint Pour Canvas 

Art  
 

 Worm Farm 
Composting 

 Pineapple Escape 
Room 

 Tennis  
 Cooking With 

Cheryl  
 

 Make A Candle 
 Make Wool 

Animals 
 

Monday 25/1/21 Tuesday 26/1/21 Wednesday 27/1/21   

 Hume Oval  
 Aussie Felt Art 

 

 PUBLIC HOLIDAY  Felt Cup Warmers  
 Movie Afternoon 

Popcorn/Ice cream 
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Bookings Call:  4677 8202 after 9:00am Monday – Wednesday  (Note: 30 places available per day) 

ALL BOOKED CARE MUST BE PAID FOR.  WE DO NOT ACCEPT CANCELLATION OF YOUR ORIGINAL BOOKING.  
Childcare Subsidy Rebate fee reductions are available to families who are eligible.   

Vacation Care operates between the hours of 7:00am and 7:00pm on the days indicated on the above program.  
Additional activities including art, craft, sports, drama and just plain fun are offered on a daily basis. 

Please Note – Closed in shoes must be worn when attending Vacation Care. 

Full Fee without Childcare Subsidy:  $50 per day per child (all activities, including incursions/excursions, are included 
in this fee).   

A booking fee of $8.50 per family will be charged prior to care to confirm placement. Program is subject to change. 
 


